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How do you want your items?


 Walmart | Save Money. Live better. 




Portable, packable tech
Shop nowShop now

 
The Swim Shop
Shop nowShop now

 
Great buys on luggage
Shop nowShop now

 




















Shop now
 
Travel-size. Budget-friendly.
Shop nowShop now

 





Up to 40% off
Shop nowShop now

 






Join Walmart+Free shipping without order minimums? That’s Walmart+
Terms apply.
Join Walmart+

 



Sunny beach towels
Shop nowShop now

 
Get your glow on
Shop skincareShop skincare

 
Bags that make a splash
Shop nowShop now

 


Flash Deals

Up to 65% off


View all	HAIIDE Queen Bed Frame, Queen Size Platform Bed With Fabric Upholstered Headboard,Beige, Easy Assembly




Now $114.99
current price Now $114.99$229.99
Was $229.99
Options from $114.99 – $151.99
HAIIDE Queen Bed Frame, Queen Size Platform Bed With Fabric Upholstered Headboard,Beige, Easy AssemblyOptions



	Gocio 500W Electric Bike, 20" Folding Electric Bicycle for Adults, City Cruiser Ebike with 374.4Wh Removable Battery Max 19Mph, 50 Miles Range Electric Hybrid Bike 7 Speed for Adult Men Women White




$499.99
current price $499.99
More options from $497.94
Gocio 500W Electric Bike, 20" Folding Electric Bicycle for Adults, City Cruiser Ebike with 374.4Wh Removable Battery Max 19Mph, 50 Miles Range Electric Hybrid Bike 7 Speed for Adult Men Women WhiteOptions



	Gucci GG0394S 004 Gold Square Sunglasses




Now $195.00
current price Now $195.00$289.75
Was $289.75
Options from $195.00 – $249.99
Gucci GG0394S 004 Gold Square SunglassesOptions



	Contixo 8" Android Kids Tablet 64GB, Includes 80+ Disney Storybooks & Stickers, Kid-Proof Case with Kickstand, Powered by Android 10 + Quad-Core 1.6, 2GB RAM (2023 Model) - Purple




Now $69.99
current price Now $69.99$77.99
Was $77.99
Options from $69.99 – $95.99
Contixo 8" Android Kids Tablet 64GB, Includes 80+ Disney Storybooks & Stickers, Kid-Proof Case with Kickstand, Powered by Android 10 + Quad-Core 1.6, 2GB RAM (2023 Model) - PurpleOptions



	TEOAYEAH 2X35W Ride On Truck Car, 12V Electric Vehicle Toy w/Remote Control, Low Battery Voice Prompt, Wireless Music, Pink




Now $129.99
current price Now $129.99$269.97
Was $269.97
TEOAYEAH 2X35W Ride On Truck Car, 12V Electric Vehicle Toy w/Remote Control, Low Battery Voice Prompt, Wireless Music, PinkOptions



	Gotham Steel Pots and Pans Set 20 Piece Cookware Set with Nonstick Ceramic Copper Coating




Now $99.96
current price Now $99.96$139.95
Was $139.95
Gotham Steel Pots and Pans Set 20 Piece Cookware Set with Nonstick Ceramic Copper CoatingAdd



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



 Perfectly pinch-proof

Get green everything.


View all	Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Tee with Short Sleeves, Sizes 4-18




$5.98
current price $5.98
Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Tee with Short Sleeves, Sizes 4-18Options



	Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Skirt, Sizes 4-18




$5.98
current price $5.98
Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Skirt, Sizes 4-18Options



	Wonder Nation Boys Saint Patrick's Day Tee with Short Sleeves, Sizes 4-18




$5.98
current price $5.98
Wonder Nation Boys Saint Patrick's Day Tee with Short Sleeves, Sizes 4-18Options



	Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Leggings, Sizes 4-18




$5.98
current price $5.98
Wonder Nation Girls Saint Patrick's Day Leggings, Sizes 4-18Options



	Way to Celebrate St Patrick's Day Gatsby Hat, Plaid




$5.97
current price $5.97
Way to Celebrate St Patrick's Day Gatsby Hat, PlaidAdd



	Way to Celebrate St Patrick's Day Door Hanger




$5.97
current price $5.97
Way to Celebrate St Patrick's Day Door HangerAdd



	
	
	
	
	





St. Paddy’s picks
Lucky you!
Shop nowShop now



 


 Save on pet picks

Treats & more—go ahead & spoil them.


	Iams Proactive Health Minichunks Adult Small Kibble Dry Dog Food With Real Chicken, 7 Lb. Bag




Now $15.98
current price Now $15.98$18.88
Was $18.88
Options from $15.98 – $61.98
Iams Proactive Health Minichunks Adult Small Kibble Dry Dog Food With Real Chicken, 7 Lb. BagOptions



	KennelMaster Black Welded Wire Dog Kennel, 4 ft x 4 ft  x 6ft




$199.99
current price $199.99
Options from $199.99 – $230.00
KennelMaster Black Welded Wire Dog Kennel, 4 ft x 4 ft  x 6ftOptions



	ZENY Plastic Indoor Outdoor Dog House Medium Pet Doghouse White, Blue Roof




Now $51.48
current price Now $51.48$91.99
Was $91.99
ZENY Plastic Indoor Outdoor Dog House Medium Pet Doghouse White, Blue RoofAdd



	Sennaux 65" Cat Tree with Condo Scratching Post Tower Hammock Multi-Level for Indoor Cats, Purple




Now $119.99
current price Now $119.99$145.99
Was $145.99
Sennaux 65" Cat Tree with Condo Scratching Post Tower Hammock Multi-Level for Indoor Cats, PurpleAdd



	Algherohein Wood Litter Box Enclosure Multi-Function Pet House, Cat Condo Nightstand with Drawer,White




Now $109.99
current price Now $109.99$199.99
Was $199.99
Algherohein Wood Litter Box Enclosure Multi-Function Pet House, Cat Condo Nightstand with Drawer,WhiteOptions



	Vibrant Life, Ball Track Corrugate Paper Scratcher Pad, for Cats and Kittens, Multi-Color, OS, 2 Pk




Now $14.97
current price Now $14.97$17.47
Was $17.47
Vibrant Life, Ball Track Corrugate Paper Scratcher Pad, for Cats and Kittens, Multi-Color, OS, 2 PkAdd



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



  Shop all Easter

Decor, baskets & more.


View all	Paw Patrol Toddler Girls Easter Crewneck and Joggers Set, 2-Piece




$14.98
current price $14.98
Paw Patrol Toddler Girls Easter Crewneck and Joggers Set, 2-PieceOptions



	Easter Flocked Bunny Decor, Cream, 16 Inch, by Way To Celebrate




$9.98
current price $9.98
Easter Flocked Bunny Decor, Cream, 16 Inch, by Way To CelebrateOptions



	PAAS Easter Egg Decorating and Dye Kit, Neon, 1 Kit, Multicolor




$2.76
current price $2.76
PAAS Easter Egg Decorating and Dye Kit, Neon, 1 Kit, MulticolorAdd



	LEGO Creator 3 in 1 White Rabbit Animal Toy Building Set, Easter Gift for Kids Ages 8 , Build an Easter Bunny, a Seal or a Parrot Figure, Creative Play Easter Basket Stuffer for Boys and Girls, 31133




Now $15.99
current price Now $15.99$19.99
Was $19.99
LEGO Creator 3 in 1 White Rabbit Animal Toy Building Set, Easter Gift for Kids Ages 8 , Build an Easter Bunny, a Seal or a Parrot Figure, Creative Play Easter Basket Stuffer for Boys and Girls, 31133Add



	Easter Tan Boucle Bunny Tabletop Decoration, Way To Celebrate




$7.48
current price $7.48
Easter Tan Boucle Bunny Tabletop Decoration, Way To CelebrateAdd



	Bluey Medium Plush Basket




$14.82
current price $14.82
Bluey Medium Plush BasketAdd



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	













Shop Easter
  Earn 5% cash backon Walmart.com.
Learn how


  Onward & outward

Get everything out in the open.


	Better Homes & Gardens Relax Pillow, 19" x 13", Oblong Pillow,  Contains 1 per pack




$14.47
current price $14.47
Better Homes & Gardens Relax Pillow, 19" x 13", Oblong Pillow,  Contains 1 per packOptions



	Ozark Trail 24 Can Soft Cooler Tote, Green




$8.88
current price $8.88
Ozark Trail 24 Can Soft Cooler Tote, GreenAdd



	Ozark Trail Multi-Purpose Big Bucket Cart, Black Wagon, 24 inches in Height




$49.98
current price $49.98
Ozark Trail Multi-Purpose Big Bucket Cart, Black Wagon, 24 inches in HeightAdd



	Blackstone ProSeries 4-Burner 36" Propane Griddle with Stainless Steel Cabinet and Hood




$697.00
current price $697.00
Blackstone ProSeries 4-Burner 36" Propane Griddle with Stainless Steel Cabinet and HoodAdd



	Better Homes and Gardens Blue Dot Ceramic Hazel Planter, 5.1" L x 5.1" W x 4.8" H




$6.94
current price $6.94
Better Homes and Gardens Blue Dot Ceramic Hazel Planter, 5.1" L x 5.1" W x 4.8" HAdd



	RTIC 20 oz. Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Tumbler - Matte White




Now $16.14
current price Now $16.14$18.99
Was $18.99
Options from $16.14 – $19.99
RTIC 20 oz. Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Tumbler - Matte WhiteOptions



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



 
Earn 3% cash back on Walmart.com
Learn more

 Get what’s going viral

Find your favorite looks & more.


View all	Sofia Jeans Women’s One Cold Shoulder Sweater, Sizes XS-2XL




Now $13.84
current price Now $13.84$36.00
Was $36.00
Options from $13.84 – $14.21
Sofia Jeans Women’s One Cold Shoulder Sweater, Sizes XS-2XLOptions



	Time and Tru Women's Plaid Mini Tote Bag with Removable Strap, Navy Plaid




Now $16.93
current price Now $16.93$19.97
Was $19.97
Options from $16.93 – $18.49
Time and Tru Women's Plaid Mini Tote Bag with Removable Strap, Navy PlaidOptions



	Scoop Women's Mock Neck Top, Sizes XS-2XL




$24.00
current price $24.00
Scoop Women's Mock Neck Top, Sizes XS-2XLOptions



	Scoop Women’s Sequin Dress with Slit Sleeves, Sizes XS-XXL




Now $16.66
current price Now $16.66$39.00
Was $39.00
Options from $16.66 – $17.08
Scoop Women’s Sequin Dress with Slit Sleeves, Sizes XS-XXLOptions



	Nintendo Switch™ w/ Neon Blue & Neon Red Joy-Con™




$277.40
current price $277.40
Nintendo Switch™ w/ Neon Blue & Neon Red Joy-Con™Add



	Super Mario Bros. Wonder - Nintendo Switch - U.S. Edition




Now $48.25
current price Now $48.25$59.99
Was $59.99
Super Mario Bros. Wonder - Nintendo Switch - U.S. EditionAdd



	
	













Shop now
  Explore more

Support women-owned brands.*


View all	Lue by Jean Seo Balance Hydrating & Calming Serum, Oil-Free Moisturizer, Organic & Non-Gmo, All Skin Types, Dry Skin




$15.00
current price $15.0050.0 ¢/ml

Lue by Jean Seo Balance Hydrating & Calming Serum, Oil-Free Moisturizer, Organic & Non-Gmo, All Skin Types, Dry SkinAdd



	BooginHead Universal Pacifier Holder Stuffed Animal, Infant Toddler Boys and Girls, Red Fox




Now $8.99
current price Now $8.99$12.99
Was $12.99
Options from $8.99 – $12.99
BooginHead Universal Pacifier Holder Stuffed Animal, Infant Toddler Boys and Girls, Red FoxOptions



	Pet Naturals Calming for Dogs, Behavioral Support Supplement, 90 Bite-Sized Chews




$10.98
current price $10.98
Pet Naturals Calming for Dogs, Behavioral Support Supplement, 90 Bite-Sized ChewsAdd



	Fridababy BreatheFrida 3-in-1 Humidifier, Diffuser and Nightlight




Now $44.97
current price Now $44.97$49.99
Was $49.99
Fridababy BreatheFrida 3-in-1 Humidifier, Diffuser and NightlightAdd



	Pink Stork Nausea Sweets: Nausea Relief   Morning Sickness Relief for Pregnancy, Vitamin B6   Peppermint, 20 Lozenges




$7.97
current price $7.9739.9 ¢/ea

Pink Stork Nausea Sweets: Nausea Relief   Morning Sickness Relief for Pregnancy, Vitamin B6   Peppermint, 20 LozengesAdd



	That's it. Gluten-Free Soft & Chewy Pre & Probiotic Mango Fruit Bars, 1.2 oz, 4 in Shelf Stable Box




$6.44
current price $6.44$1.34/oz

That's it. Gluten-Free Soft & Chewy Pre & Probiotic Mango Fruit Bars, 1.2 oz, 4 in Shelf Stable BoxAdd



	
	
	



  Popular picks & prices



	Ophanie Cordless Portable Tire Inflator - 160 Psi Digital Pressure Gauge,Air Compressor for Car Tires with Automatic Shutoff ,Emergency LED Light, Compact Automotive Pump,Black




Now $35.00
current price Now $35.00$79.99
Was $79.99
Ophanie Cordless Portable Tire Inflator - 160 Psi Digital Pressure Gauge,Air Compressor for Car Tires with Automatic Shutoff ,Emergency LED Light, Compact Automotive Pump,Black

Add



	2021 Apple 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB - Space Gray (9th Generation)




Now $249.00
current price Now $249.00$329.00
Was $329.00
Options from $249.00 – $604.00
2021 Apple 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB - Space Gray (9th Generation)Options



	Mainstays 2 QT Slow Cooker, Matte Black Finish, Removeable Stoneware Pot, Model MS54100112165B




$9.98
current price $9.98
Mainstays 2 QT Slow Cooker, Matte Black Finish, Removeable Stoneware Pot, Model MS54100112165BAdd



	USX MOUNT Large Tilting TV Wall Mount for 37-82" Flat Screen TVs, Max VESA 600x400mm Hold up to 132LBS, 24" Wood Stud




Now $21.99
current price Now $21.99$39.99
Was $39.99
USX MOUNT Large Tilting TV Wall Mount for 37-82" Flat Screen TVs, Max VESA 600x400mm Hold up to 132LBS, 24" Wood StudAdd



	Xbox Series X Video Game Console, Black




Now $449.00
current price Now $449.00$499.00
Was $499.00
Xbox Series X Video Game Console, BlackAdd



	Dyson Purifier Hot Cool™ Gen1 HP10




Now $529.00
current price Now $529.00$599.99
Was $599.99
Dyson Purifier Hot Cool™ Gen1 HP10Add



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



 


We’d love to hear what you think!
Give feedback
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